
LISTINO PREZZI RICAMBI MC9/12/15
PRICE LIST SPARE PARTS MC9/12/15

VALID FROM 01/03/23 TO 31/12/23



HIGH PRESSURE GROUP
POS CODE DESCRIPTION

1

11

1051

40264658

HP PUMP

MINIVALVE 1/4

2
5
6

7

8

10

12

13

PDACC1/2
MCS1/2
MCS2152SPAC
C
CM1/4

5.5KW MOT

58156728

PULSATION DAMPER
NIPPLE HP 1/2
ELBOW HP 1/2

HP ¼ CONNECTION

HP MOTOR

ELBOW YELLOW 1/4

58397587               BUSHING YELLOW 1/4

AA30N                      VIBRATION DAMPER

2

7

5

1

6

13 12

8

10

11



HIGH PRESSURE PUMP PRINCIPAL SPARE PARTS

POS CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

6

7

VK1051

OSK1051

SK1051

PK1051

RC1051

GMM1051

RED CAP 

KIT GOMMINI 6 PCS

VALVE KIT

OIL SEAL KIT

SEAL KIT

PISTON KIT ( 3 PCS )

5 80W90 OIL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



LOW PRESSURE PUMP BG9D PRINCIPAL SPARE PARTS

POS CODE DESCRIPTION

1
3

5
7

8

IMPBG9
FBNG3

RBNG3

BG9D
MCBG9D

IMPELLER
FRONTAL BEARING

REAR BEARING

LOW PRESSURE PUMP
MECHANICAL SEAL 

4

9 BPNG3

ORBG9

BODY PUMP

ORING BODY PUMP
1

4

3

7

5

8



LOW PRESSURE GROUP NORMAL

POS CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

5

6

7

BG9D

46555919

7970388

31227204

50472246

31227204

LP PUMP

BOCCHETTONE 
SBIANCATO MF1
GOMITO MF 1

3WAY VALVE 1

NIPPLO RIDOTTO 
1.1/4X1
3WAY VALVE 1

4 23730082 VALVOLA NR FF 11

3

2

4

7

5

3



LOW PRESSURE GROUP AUTOMATIC

POS CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

BG9D

46555919

7970388

23730082

31227204

CMP1MOT

50472246

LP PUMP

BOCCHETTONE 
SBIANCATO MF1
GOMITO MF 1

VALVOLA NR FF 1

3WAY VALVE 1

MOTORIZED VALVE

NIPPLO RIDOTTO 
1.1/4X1

4 13908063 NIPPLO OC 17

6

4

5

2

3

18



VRP REGULATION VALVE GROUP

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MCS34-12

VRP34

47716118

57830352

89293585

23114968

PGBOLD34

65230984

75395441

JGCD1/2

JGEB1/2

GOMITO HP ¾ -½

VALVE REGOLUTATION 
PRESSURE ¾
NIPPPLE ¾

3WAY VALVE ¾

TE OC ¾

GOMITO MF OC ¾ 

PORTAGOMMA ¾ 

NIPPLO RIDOTTO OC ¾ 
½ 
VALVOLA NR ½ FF INOX

CODOLO 1/2

ELBOW 1/2

7

6

11

9

5

8

1

4

2

3

10



FLOWMETER GROUP

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

0/1200

JGEB1/2

JGCD1/2

ELBOW 1/2

CODOLO 1/2

FLOWMETER 0/1200

3

2

2

1

3



CARBON FILTER GROUP

6

7

8

8A

8B

8C

9

POS

. 1

2

3

4

COA01

CODE

75395441

295020

94611022

7390012

94611022

295020

231004

DESCRIPTION

VALVOLA NR ½

MINIVALVE ½ MF

TE ½ OC

NIPPLO ½ OC

TE ½ OC

MINIVALVE

CARBON FILTER COMPLETE

CARBON FILTER CARTRIDGE

5 7390012 NIPPLO ½ OC

0231

100000BF

100020

TESTA F20

BICCHIERE F20

GHIERA F20

8

1

8C

8A

7

8B

8

9

2 3 4 5 6



PREFILTER GROUP MCJ
2
7

P
O
S.

CODE DESCRIPTION

1 92094065   ELBOW FF 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

0

1

KIT bc1              KIT BOCCHETTONI 1

0232                   TESTA F60                   

200000BF         BICCHIERE F60       

100060              GHIERA F60             

96439556         MANICOTTO 1.1/4

92094065         GOMITO FF 1

52495717         RIDUZIONE OC 1-3/4

PGBOLD34        PORTAGOMMA ¾ 

10MP20             FILTER 20 MICRON 
MINIMUM ORDER 5 PCS

10MP5                FILTER 5 MICRON
MINIMUM ORDER 5 PCS

1

10

2
3

6

11

3

8

5
4

9



ELECTROVALVE GROUP
1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SFDT23

CCK5

BT1/2PVC

NIPBOD1/2

ELECTROVALVE

SALINITY PROBE

TE PVC 1/2

NIPPLO PVC 1/2

JGCD1/2 CODOLO 1/2

JGEB1/2

JGCD1/2

JGEB1/2

ELBOW 1/2

CODOLO 1/2

ELBOW 1/2

7

6

8

2

4

5

3



MANOMETER GROUP
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

3

5

6

7

W 0/100

PN17 ¼ ¼ 

W 0/10CE

W0/100CE

1480TRG1/4

KCCM1/4

W0/10

LP GAUGE 0/10

HP GAUGE 0/100

ELBOW HP GAUGE

KIT HP ¼ CONNECTION 
MANOMETER 0/100CE
LP GAUGE 0/10 WITHOUT 
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
HP GAUGE 0/100 WITHOUT 
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
ELBOW LP GAUGE

3

2

5

7

6

1

4

6



MEMBRANE FITTINGS LOW PRESSURE
CODE Q.TY NEEDED DESCRIPTION

AG3/8

LPH12B

LPH12N

JGTE1/2

JGCD38-12

MC9S –2TE 1/2
MC12S –4
MC15S -6
MC9S –4CODOLO 3/8 –1/2
MC12S –6
MC15S -8

MC9S – 4ELBOW 1/2
MC12S – 4
MC15S - 4
MINIMUM ORDER BLACK LP HOSE 1/2
2 METERS

MINIMUM ORDER WHITE LP HOSE 1/2
2 METERS

MC9S -2AIGNEP VALVE
MC12S -3
MC15S -4

JGEB1/2



MEMBRANE FITTINGS HIGH PRESSURE

CODE DESCRIPTION

OG1/2

RAS 1/2

RAS D1/2

KIT CONNECTION
MEMBRANE WITH ELBOW

KIT CONNECTION
MEMBRANE WITH NIPPLE

OGIVE ½



MEMBRANE CONTAINER NEW GENERATION
CODE Q.TY

NEEDED
DESCRIPTION

SW4040

ROPV4040

SKROPV4040

ECROPV4040

LUNROPV4040

2
3
4

2
3
4

4
6
8
2
3
4

2
3
4

MC9S END CAP SEAL KIT
MC12S END CAP SEAL KIT
MC15S END CAP SEAL KIT

HALFMOON KIT 
HALFMOON KIT
HALFMOON KIT

END CAP MC9S
END CAP MC12S
END CAP MC15S
MC9S CONTAINER MEMBRANE
MC12S CONTAINER
MC15S CONTAINER

MC9S MEMBRANE
MC12S MEMBRANE
MC15S MEMBRANE



FITTING ON END CAPNEW GENERATION

3

2

1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

14602685

52346046

MCSEB1/2

NIPPLO 3/8

GOMITO HP 1/2

PROLUNGA MF OC 3/8 –
50MM



MEMBRANE CONTAINER OLDGENERATION
CODE Q.TY NEEDED DESCRIPTION

SKK4040 MC9S END CAP SEAL KIT

SS CONNECTOR WITH ORING KIT

VK4040

SW404

0

TR4040C

ECK4040

2
3
4
2
3
4

4

6

8

2
3
4

MC12S END CAP SEAL KIT
MC15S END CAP SEAL KIT
SS CONNECTOR WITH ORING KIT
SS CONNECTOR WITH ORING KIT

END CAP MC9S COMPLETE WITH SS
CONNECTOR AND ORING
END CAP MC12S COMPLETE WITH SS
CONNECTOR AND ORING
END CAP MC15S COMPLETE WITH SS
CONNECTOR AND ORING

CONTAINER K4040

MC9S MEMBRANE
MC12S MEMBRANE
MC15S MEMBRANE

OUT OF PRODUCTION 



HOSES

CODE DESCRIPTION

R7

LPH12N

LPH14B

LPH12B

HPHCM1/4 HP HOSE ¼

WHITE LP HOSE 1/4

WHITE LP HOSE 1/2

BLACK LP HOSE 1/2

HP HOSE R7 ½ ( ONLY SELL
WITH FITTINGS ) UNTILL 4
METER



ELECTRICAL MATERIALS
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

F32A

F2A

F4A

MY2K

H3YN

BBTM75

C902

PNAL

FUSE KIT 20°

FUSE KIT 2°

FUSE KIT 4°

RELE’ MY2K

TIMER H3YN

TRANSFOMER 75VA

SALINOMETER

ALARM PANEL



WINTERISING KIT
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

1 + 2 

CTR

KITR01

IDRO55

CITRIC ACID FOR WASH
MEMBRANE

LIQUID FOR WINTERISING 
MEMBRANE
REGENERATION AND 

STORAGE KIT

1 2


